Z2737.8 Burnsville Rivers Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 R >.1 Cane River Church Road
0.1 L 1.1 cCane River School Road
1.2 R 13.1US19W

14.4 L >.1 Will Higgins Road

14.4 R 1.5 Will Higgins Road

159 R >.1 US19W

159 L 3.7 Huntdale Road

19.6 L 1.4 Huntdale Road

21 S 1.5 NC197

225 R 0.3 Relief Road

22.8 R 3.2 Toe River Road

26 R 0.8 Jacks Creek Road

26.7 L 2.1 Jack's Creek Road
28.8 L 0.7 Jack's Creek Road
29.6 R 1.6 Jack's Creek Road
31.1 R 0.9 Jack's Creek Road

32 R 4.1 Jacks Creek Road

36.1 R 0.3 US19E

36.4 R >.1 Turn right

36.4 L >.1 Galaxy Way

365 L >.1 CometRoad

36,5 R 0.2 US19E

36.7 R 1 Cane River School Road
37.6 L >.1 Cane River Church Road
37.7 L >.1 Turnleft

End of Ride
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